CRAFTMADE

Portrait - 44954-GT

Specs

Bulb Base

Bulbs

Bulb Size

Bulb Type

Bulb Wattage
Carton Size (CU FT)

Dimensions

Width (in.)

Height (in.)

Canopy Width (in.)
Canopy Height (in.)
Canopy Length (in.)

Downloads

Candelabra

4

T6
Incandescent
60

251

14.50
12
472
0.79
472

Portrait - 44954-GT

** PDF Tear Sheet

4 Light Semi Flush

Finish: Gold Twilight
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With its bold geometric shapes and candle-style bulbs
at varying heights, The Portrait light fixture's
multidimensional appeal is hard to deny. Four
rectangular pieces layered for effect, the Portrait
accurately captures a contemporary style while adding

interest to your home's foyer.

¢ Requires 4 Candelabra 60-watt bulbs (not included)
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